

WSI Minimum Wage Database

Netherlands

Minimumloon

valid from	Euro per month	Euro per hour	as of 1.1.	Euro per month	Euro per hour
01.01.1990	909,65	5,53	1990	909,65	5,53
01.07.1990	926,17	5,63	1991	937,96	5,70
01.01.1991	937,96	5,70	1992	968,00	5,88
01.07.1991	953,89	5,80	1993	981,62	5,97
01.01.1992	968,00	5,88	1994	981,62	5,97
01.07.1992	981,62	5,97	1995	981,62	5,97
01.01.1996	991,06	6,02	1996	991,06	6,02
01.07.1996	999,90	6,08	1997	1.007,57	6,13
01.01.1997	1.007,57	6,13	1998	1.032,94	6,28
01.07.1997	1.018,19	6,19	1999	1.064,21	6,47
01.01.1998	1.032,94	6,28	2000	1.091,93	6,64
01.07.1998	1.047,10	6,37	2001	1.154,46	7,02
01.01.1999	1.064,21	6,47	2002	1.206,60	7,33
01.07.1999	1.078,36	6,56	2003	1.249,20	7,59
01.01.2000	1.091,93	6,64	2004	1.264,80	7,69
01.07.2000	1.110,81	6,75	2005	1.264,80	7,69
01.01.2001	1.154,46	7,02	2006	1.272,60	7,74
01.07.2001	1.180,42	7,18	2007	1.300,80	7,91
01.01.2002	1.206,60	7,33	2008	1.335,00	8,12
01.07.2002	1.231,80	7,49	2009	1.381,20	8,40
01.01.2003	1.249,20	7,59	2010	1.407,60	8,56
01.07.2003	1.264,80	7,69	2011	1.424,40	8,66
01.01.2006	1.272,60	7,74	2012	1.446,60	8,79
01.07.2006	1.284,60	7,81	2013	1.469,40	8,93
01.01.2007	1.300,80	7,91	2014	1.486,00	9,03
01.07.2007	1.317,00	8,01	2015	1.502,00	9,12
01.01.2008	1.335,00	8,12	2016	1.524,60	9,26
01.07.2008	1.356,60	8,25	2017	1.551,60	9,43
01.01.2009	1.381,20	8,40	2018	1.578,00	9,59
01.07.2009	1.398,60	8,50	2019	1.615,80	9,82
01.01.2010	1.407,60	8,56	2020	1.653,60	10,05
01.07.2010	1.416,00	8,61	2021	1.684,80	10,24
01.01.2011	1.424,40	8,66	2022	1.725,00	10,48
01.07.2011	1.435,20	8,72	2023	1.934,40	11,75
01.01.2012	1.446,60	8,79	2024	2.182,92	13,27
01.07.2012	1.456,20	8,85	2025	2.312,87	14,06
01.01.2013	1.469,40	8,93			
01.07.2013	1.477,80	8,98			
01.01.2014	1.486,00	9,03			
01.07.2014	1.495,00	9,09			
01.01.2015	1.502,00	9,12			
01.07.2015	1.507,80	9,17			
01.01.2016	1.524,60	9,26			
01.07.2016	1.537,20	9,34			
01.01.2017	1.551,60	9,43			
01.07.2017	1.565,40	9,52			
01.01.2018	1.578,00	9,59			
01.07.2018	1.594,20	9,69			
01.01.2019	1.615,80	9,82			
01.07.2019	1.635,60	9,94			
01.01.2020	1.653,60	10,05			
01.07.2020	1.680,00	10,21			
01.01.2021	1.684,80	10,24			
01.07.2021	1.701,00	10,34			
01.01.2022	1.725,00	10,48			
01.07.2022	1.756,20	10,67			
01.01.2023	1.934,40	11,75			
01.07.2023	1.995,00	12,12			
01.01.2024	2.182,92	13,27			
01.01.2025	2.312,87	14,06			

Note: Until 2023, the minimum wage per hour applies to employees with a working week of 38 hours. Since January 1, 2024, there has been a statutory minimum wage in the Netherlands, which is set per hour. For the period before 2015 and since 2024, hourly and monthly wages are converted on the basis of 164.5 hours per month.

Source: Ministerie van Sociale Zaken en Werkgelegenheid SZW
 Link: <https://www.rijksoverheid.nl/onderwerpen/minimumloon>
<https://minimumloon.nl/>